© 00N OO h WODN R

N NMNDNMNNNRRRBRRRBRRBIRRBR
B WONRPR OWOOWOWMNOGO OV AWNIERO

Bridgefélag Kdpavogs Bronsstig vor 2026

Eidur Jdliusson

Julius Snorrason
Stefan Stefansson
Skuli Skulason
Gudmundur Skulason
Ingvaldur Gustafsson
Bernddus Kristinsson
Bergur Reynisson
Sveinn Stefansson
Helgi Bogason

Stefan Jonsson
Sigmundur Stefansson
Hallgrimur Hallgrimsson
Jorundur bordarson
Sverrir borisson
Gunnlaugur Karlsson
Bjorn Jonsson

pordur Jonsson

Bjork Jonsdéttir

Jon Sigurbjornsson
Heimir Mar Tryggvason
Gisli Tryggvason

Omar Oskarsson
Kjartan Ingvarsson

Alls
159
151
150
150
134
129
129
126
114
81
76
73
73
72
68
66
65
65
59
59
58
58
51
48

Tvim

Tvim

Tvim

Tvim

05-Mar Uppbot 05-Mar 26-Feb 19-Feb 12-Feb 05-Feb 22-Jan 15-Jan 08-Jan

14
14

10

10

60
60
90
90
90
60
60
90
90
30
30

30
30

30

Svk Svk Svk Svk Svk
4 8 12 16 16
4 12 16 16
8 16 12 16 8
8 16 12 16 8
8 12 16 8
4 8 12 16 16
4 8 12 16 16
8 16 12

16 8
12 8
8 8 12 8
8 4 12 4 16
8 8 12 8
8 8 12 8
12 12
12 12
8 4 12 4 16
8 4 12 4 16
4 8 12 12
4 8 12 12
8 12 8 4 12
8

13
13

13
13

22

32
32

16
16

24

36
36

32
32

15
15
22
22



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Bjorn borlaksson

Hjalmar S Palsson
Hermann Fridriksson
Bjorn Fridpjofsson
Matthias Imsland

Olafur Steinason

Hallveig Karlsdéttir
Olafur Sigmarsson
Kristinn Kristinsson
Gustaf Steingrimsson
Snorri Gunnar Steinsson
Pétur Reimarsson
Hl6dver TOmasson
Ragnar Torfi Jonasson
Leifur Kristjansson

Skuli Sigurdsson

Birna Stefnisdottir
Adalsteinn Steinpérsson
Sveinn Simonarson
borsteinn Berg

Ragnar Bjornsson

Loftur bor Pétursson
bérarinn Olafsson

Arni Mér Bjérnsson

Pétur Skarphédinsson
Gudmundur B borkelsson
Ingibjorg Gudmundsdottir
Bjarni Ragnar Brynjolfsson
isak Orn Sigurdsson

16

12
12

H B~ 00 00 o 0o

o b~

A 0O 00 b~

O 00 00 00

12

0 00 0O 00

N

12
12

12
12

22

24

11
11



54 Birgir Olafsson

55 Adalsteinn Jorgensen
56 Tryggvilngason

57 Gabriel Gislason

58 Gudlaugur Bessason
59 GudniIngvarsson
60 borir Sigursteinsson

N A B~ 00 0O 00 0



