

# Bridgefélag Kópavogs Bronsstig vor 2026

		Tvím	Svk		Svk	Svk	Svk	Svk	Tvím	Tvím	Tvím	
		Alls	05-Mar	Uppbót	05-Mar	26-Feb	19-Feb	12-Feb	05-Feb	22-Jan	15-Jan	08-Jan
<b>1</b>	Eiður Júlíusson	<b>159</b>	14	60	4	8	12	16	16	13	16	
<b>2</b>	Júlíus Snorrason	<b>151</b>	14	60	4		12	16	16	13	16	
<b>3</b>	Stefán Stefánsson	<b>150</b>		90	8	16	12	16	8			
<b>4</b>	Skúli Skúlason	<b>150</b>		90	8	16	12	16	8			
<b>5</b>	Guðmundur Skúlason	<b>134</b>		90	8		12	16	8			
<b>6</b>	Ingvaldur Gústafsson	<b>129</b>		60	4	8	12	16	16	13		
<b>7</b>	Bernódus Kristinsson	<b>129</b>		60	4	8	12	16	16	13		
<b>8</b>	Bergur Reynisson	<b>126</b>		90	8	16	12					
<b>9</b>	Sveinn Stefánsson	<b>114</b>		90				16	8			
<b>10</b>	Helgi Bogason	<b>81</b>		30				12	8	7	24	
<b>11</b>	Stefán Jónsson	<b>76</b>	10	30		8	8	12	8			
<b>12</b>	Sigmundur Stefánsson	<b>73</b>	5								36	32
<b>13</b>	Hallgrímur Hallgrímsson	<b>73</b>	5								36	32
<b>14</b>	Jörundur Þórðarson	<b>72</b>			8	4	12	4	16	22	6	
<b>15</b>	Sverrir Þórisson	<b>68</b>	2	30		8	8	12	8			
<b>16</b>	Gunnlaugur Karlsson	<b>66</b>		30		8	8	12	8			
<b>17</b>	Björn Jónsson	<b>65</b>					12	12		32		9
<b>18</b>	Þórður Jónsson	<b>65</b>					12	12		32		9
<b>19</b>	Björk Jónsdóttir	<b>59</b>			8	4	12	4	16			15
<b>20</b>	Jón Sigurbjörnsson	<b>59</b>			8	4	12	4	16			15
<b>21</b>	Heimir Már Tryggvason	<b>58</b>			4	8	12	12				22
<b>22</b>	Gísli Tryggvason	<b>58</b>			4	8	12	12				22
<b>23</b>	Ómar Óskarsson	<b>51</b>	7		8	12	8	4	12			
<b>24</b>	Kjartan Ingvarsson	<b>48</b>	10	30		8						

<b>25</b>	Björn Þorláksson	<b>47</b>		16				7	24
<b>26</b>	Hjálmar S Pálsson	<b>44</b>		8	4	12	4	16	
<b>27</b>	Hermann Friðriksson	<b>44</b>		8	12	8	4	12	
<b>28</b>	Björn Friðþjófsson	<b>43</b>	7	8	12		4	12	
<b>29</b>	Matthías Imsland	<b>38</b>	2		8	8	12	8	
<b>30</b>	Ólafur Steinason	<b>38</b>	2		8	8	12	8	
<b>31</b>	Hallveig Karlsdóttir	<b>36</b>			12	8	4	12	
<b>32</b>	Ólafur Sigmarsson	<b>36</b>			8	8	12	8	
<b>33</b>	Kristinn Kristinsson	<b>36</b>			8	8	12	8	
<b>34</b>	Gústaf Steingrímsson	<b>32</b>		8	4		4	8	8
<b>35</b>	Snorri Gunnar Steinsson	<b>32</b>		8	4	4		8	8
<b>36</b>	Pétur Reimarsson	<b>28</b>						22	6
<b>37</b>	Hlöðver Tómasson	<b>24</b>		8		4	4	8	
<b>38</b>	Ragnar Torfi Jónasson	<b>20</b>			4	4	4	8	
<b>39</b>	Leifur Kristjánsson	<b>17</b>			8				9
<b>40</b>	Skúli Sigurðsson	<b>17</b>			4	4		4	5
<b>41</b>	Birna Stefnisdóttir	<b>16</b>						5	11
<b>42</b>	Aðalsteinn Steinþórsson	<b>16</b>						5	11
<b>43</b>	Sveinn Símonarson	<b>13</b>			4	4			5
<b>44</b>	Þorsteinn Berg	<b>12</b>		4	8				
<b>45</b>	Ragnar Björnsson	<b>12</b>		4	8				
<b>46</b>	Loftur Þór Pétursson	<b>12</b>			4	4		4	
<b>47</b>	Þórarinn Ólafsson	<b>12</b>		8		4			
<b>48</b>	Árni Már Björnsson	<b>9</b>							9
<b>49</b>	Pétur Skarphéðinsson	<b>8</b>			8				
<b>50</b>	Guðmundur B Þorkelsson	<b>8</b>			8				
<b>51</b>	Ingibjörg Guðmundsdóttir	<b>8</b>			8				
<b>52</b>	Bjarni Ragnar Brynjólfsson	<b>8</b>			8				
<b>53</b>	Ísak Örn Sigurðsson	<b>8</b>				8			

<b>54</b>	Birgir Ólafsson	<b>8</b>			4		4
<b>55</b>	Aðalsteinn Jörgensen	<b>8</b>			8		
<b>56</b>	Tryggvi Ingason	<b>8</b>		4		4	
<b>57</b>	Gabriel Gíslason	<b>8</b>	8				
<b>58</b>	Guðlaugur Bessason	<b>4</b>					4
<b>59</b>	Guðni Ingvarsson	<b>4</b>		4			
<b>60</b>	Þórir Sigursteinsson	<b>2</b>	2				